  WL-D80 DTU Datasheet
Web: www.wlink-tech.com Add: 318-319 Yiben building, Chaguang Road, Nanshan District, Shenzen, China
Tel: 86-755-86089513   Email: sales@wlink-tech.com   Shenzhen Wlink Technology Co., Limited
OVER VIEW
The rugged D80 series DTU (Data Terminal Unit) which is a cellular modem have been developed
especially for M2M application. It provides RS232/RS-485/RS-422/TTL interface and equipped with
PPP, TCP/IP and DDP protocol, it could convert the user data into 3G, EDGE or GPRS network and
transmits the data to the customer’s data service center through complete transparent data

Web: www.wlink-tech.com Add: 318-319 Yiben building, Chaguang Road, Nanshan District, Shenzen, China
Tel: 86-755-86089513   Email: sales@wlink-tech.com   Shenzhen Wlink Technology Co., Limited
Ordering Information
Part Number Network Frequency Band Interface
WL-D80-1-2 GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900MHz RS-232
WL-D80-1-4 GPRS/EDGE  850/900/1800/1900MHz RS-485
WL-D80-1-T GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900MHz RS-TTL
WL-D80-3-2 HSDPA  900/2100MHz or 850/1900MHz RS-232
WL-D80-3-4 HSDPA  900/2100MHz or 850/1900MHz RS-485
WL-D80-3-T HSDPA  900/2100MHz or 850/1900MHz RS-TTL
WL-D80-34-2 HSDPA  850/900/1900/2100MHz RS-232
WL-D80-34-4 HSDPA  850/900/1900/2100MHz RS-485
WL-D80-34-T HSDPA  850/900/1900/2100MHz RS-TTL
WL-D80-4-2 FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE
800/900/1800/1900/2100/2300/2600MHz
(Band 1,3,5,7,8,20,38.40,41)
RS-232
WL-D80-4-4 FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE
800/900/1800/1900/2100/2300/2600MHz
(Band 1,3,5,7,8,20,38.40,41)
RS-485
WL-D80-4-T FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE
800/900/1800/1900/2100/2300/2600MHz
(Band 1,3,5,7,8,20,38.40,41)
RS-TTL
WL-D80-1-24 GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900MHz
 1xRS-232
 1xRS-485
WL-D80-3-24 HSDPA 900/2100MHz or 850/1900MHz
 1xRS-232
 1xRS-485
WL-D80-4-24 FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE
800/900/1800/1900/2100/2300/2600MHz
(Band 1,3,5,7,8,20,38.40,41)
 1xRS-232
 1xRS-485